Prince George’s County
DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT
1801 McCormick Drive, Suite 500
Largo, Maryland 20774 o
(301) 883-5810 ¢ (301) 883-3875 (fax)
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TOWING SERVICE PRICE LIST

Under the authority of Subtitle 26, Division 10, Section 26-142.14. Fees of the Prince George's County Code

PLEASE RETURN THIS WITH YOUR APPLICATION

Name of Business: License#:

Address:

Street City/Town State Zip Code

Owner/Operator of Business:

Business Phone #: Cell Phone #:

SECTION 26.142.14. FEES

No other fees of any type shall be allowed,
Permissible Towing Fees May Not Exceed: including but not limited to administrative fees or
additional charges for equipment.
GVW up to 10,000 lbs........ $175
Charges include first calendar day of storage, Storage fees may not exceed $50 per day and may

mileage, hook-up fegs, which includes thg use of a only commence eighteen (18) hours after the time
dolly and transportation to a storage facility. the vehicle is towed.

GVW 10,001-26,000 lbs........ccccceeueueuceee. $300
Charges include winching, unlocking vehicles, go
jacks, and dollies.

Over 26,000 lbs..... ..$750
Charges include winching, unlocking vehicles, go
jacks, and dollies.

A drop fee may be charged when a vehicle is physically attached to a tow truck and lifted at least six inches
off the ground before the vehicle owner returns.

What are your business hours of operation?

GVW up to 10,000 Ibs........ $50
GVW 10,001-26,000 lbs.......cccoceuvreeueucenee $100
Over 26,000 Ibs..... ..$350

| HEREBY CERTIFY, UNDER THE PENALTY OF PERJURY, THAT THE MATTERS AND FACTS SET FORTH IN
THE FOREGOING APPLICATION ARE TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY INFORMATION AND BELIEF.

Signature of Owner, President or Legal Representative

Print Name and Title
(rev. 3/22)



